 EoNEMIE

Posicion Tiempo
1 0:31:45
2 0:33:04
3 0:33:11
4 0:33:17
5 0:33:59
6 0:35:37
7 0:35:43
8 0:35:52
9 0:36:11

10 0:36:45
11 0:36:58
12 0:37:09
13 0:37:56
14 0:37:58
15 0:38:13
16 0:38:21
17 0:38:24
18 0:38:25
19 0:38:28
20 0:39:15
21 0:39:24
22 0:39:26
23 0:39:28
24 0:39:29
25 0:39:42
26 0:40:03
27 0:40:04
28 0:40:34
29 0:40:38
30 0:41:00
31 0:41:03
32 0:41:04
33 0:41:46
34 0:41:48
35 0:41:50
36 0:41:51
37 0:41:52
38 0:42:05
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CRONOMETRAIE CONCHIP

XV TRAVESIA A LA PLAYA DE CULLERA 2010 (2500m)

Clasificacion Masculina

Min/100m Pos/Cate

Dorsal Apellidos

53
82
22
91

161
39
56
46

121
64
20
47

5
38

233
25
30
24

158
34
11
29
89

129
12

150

143

100

237
40

109

104

163

205

153
36
74
73

MALONDA GARCIA
GUTIERREZ FUENTES
LARROSA CHORRO
GARCIA BERMEJO
ALARCON CORRECHER
PALAZSN CONEJERO
GARCIA LUQUE
PARDO PEIRO
ESTEVEZ MARTIN
CORTéS LLORCA
MARTIN CARTWRIGHT
SEGUI MILLET

RUBIO ALCANIZ
ESCRIVA ESTRUCH
GONZALO BADIA
MORO RUIZ

SANTA CANDELA
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ
PELLICER ALCARAZ
SANTAMARIA PEREZ
PEREZ-CEJUELA GUTIERR
DONATE MINGUEZ
MATEU LOZANO
MARTIN BOIX

EGEA RIBES

NEBOT MARIN
HERVAS ASINS

RUBIO GINER
ALAPONT VAZQUEZ
SEGARRA TIMOR
BALBUENA DiAZ-PINéS
TITO QUISPE

GOMEZ MARTINEZ
PEDROS SABATER
RUIZ LUZENA
FALQUET PUIG
GIRBES CANDEL

RUIZ CRESPO

Nombre
GERMAN
RUBEN A.

JOSE LUIS
MIGUEL ANGEL
JAUME
BERNARDO
PEDRO
HECTOR
BORJAN ABEL
DIEGO

JUAN

JAVIER

VICTOR MANUE
MIQUEL ANGEL
BRUNO

JUAN MIGUEL
DANIEL
EDUARDO
GUSTAVO
RAUL

JUAN

BERNARDO VTE.

JUAN

ANDRES

JOSE ANTONIO
FRANS
FRANCISCO
CRISTINA
JUAN MIGUEL
ENRIQUE
JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN CARLOS
DAVID

TONI
ALEJANDRO
OSCAR

JAIME
ARTURO

www.conchip.es

1,16
1,19
1,20
1,20
1,22
1,25
1,26
1,26
1,27
1,28
1,29
1,29
1,31
1,31
1,32
1,32
1,32
1,32
1,32
1,34
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,36
1,36
1,37
1,38
1,38
1,39
1,39
1,40
1,40
1,40
1,40
1,40
1,41

1/60
1/55
2/55
3/55
1/13
2/13
2 /60
3 /60
4755
1/31
5/55
4 /60
5 /60
6 / 60
6 /55
7 /60
7 /55
8 /60
8 /55
9/55
10 / 55
9 /60
3/13
2/31
10 / 60
3/31
11 / 60
4713
12 / 60
13 / 60
4 /31
5713
14 / 60
11 /55
12 /55
13 /55
5 /31
6 /31

CATEGORIA

MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO

MASTER 3 MASCULINO
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Posicion
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Tiempo
0:42:08
0:42:12
0:42:38
0:42:43
0:42:56
0:43:06
0:43:07
0:43:12
0:43:18
0:44:18
0:44:55
0:45:01
0:45:16
0:45:33
0:45:33
0:45:40
0:45:49
0:45:53
0:45:54
0:45:54
0:46:01
0:46:02
0:46:04
0:46:14
0:46:24
0:46:26
0:46:27
0:46:46
0:47:15
0:47:23
0:47:30
0:48:09
0:48:30
0:48:57
0:49:01
0:49:32
0:49:52
0:50:07
0:50:07
0:50:12
0:50:14
0:50:28
0:50:41
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Dorsal Apellidos

37
7
179
42
54
190
107
160
171
169
28
184
135
106
67
113
44
77
228
231
142
145
197
51

164
58
87
93

140
96
32
80
13

105
33

114
16

177

225
21
50

186

Nombre

DE LOS SANTOS YEBENES JOSE MANUEL

TOMAS ALBEROLA
BREVA MULLOR
UNDA GOMEZ
VILLENA PASTOR
BAEZA SORIA
FERRAGUD ADAM
ALCOCER BARONA
PERERA ROMAGUERA
RUBIO

VERCHER DONATE
MORENO LORITE

BAS ROS

CARSU ROMERO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
TERUEL MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
GARCIA TRONCHO
SELFA FONT

JEREZ BARBERA
LOPEZ CEBRIA
GALLEGO MARIN
ESTEVE CASTELL
GINER MARTINEZ
URERA POLACHE
MARTINEZ LEON
SIMO CARBO
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
PEIX MARCO

TORRES DOMENECH
PLAZA ALEIXOS
ORTOLA GARCIA
BADIA CASTELLGS
MIRANA PEIRO
BUENO HORCAJADAS
JORDA IBANEZ
NAVARRO RAMON
FORTUNY FERNANDEZ
MATEU GARCIA
ARLANDIS MELE
NUREZ GARCIA
CHARDI TORRENT
GARRIGOS MASCARELL

PAU
JUAN CARLOS
MARCELO
FABIAN

XIMO

XAVIER
GASPAR
ARTUR
VICENT ARTUR
ALEX

JUAN

CARLOS
CéSAR
OSCAR

JOSE

JOSE LUIS
SANTIAGO
JAVIER
JUANJO
CARLOS
PABLO
JOAQUIN
XIMO
JOAQUIN
MARCO
SALVADOR
MANUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
MARIO

LUIS MIGUEL
JOAN

JOSé JAVIER
VICENTE JUAN
JUAN

SERGI

JOSE

RAMON
RAFAEL
JORDI

JORGE
RAFAEL

JOSE VICENTE

www.conchip.es

Min/100m Pos/Cate

1,41
1,41
1,42
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,44
1,44
1,46
1,48
1,48
1,49
1,49
1,49
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,51
1,51
1,51
1,51
1,51
1,52
1,53
1,54
1,54
1,56
1,56
1,57
1,58
1,59
1,60
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,01
2,01
2,02

15 / 60
14 / 55
15 / 55
16 / 60
17 / 60
16 / 55
7 /31
17 / 55
18 / 60
8 /31
19 / 60
9/31
18 / 55
19 / 55
20 / 60
20 /55
21 /55
22 /55
10 /31
23 /55
21/ 60
11 /31
22 / 60
23 / 60
12 /31
24 /55
25 /55
24 / 60
25 / 60
26 / 60
26 / 55
27 / 60
27 /55
13 /31
28 / 60
29 / 60
14 /31
30 / 60
15 /31
28 / 55
16 / 31
31 /60
32 /60

CATEGORIA

MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 1 MASCULINO
MASTER 3 MASCULINO
MASTER 2 MASCULINO

MASTER 2 MASCULINO
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

domingo, 01 de agosto de 2010

0:50:45
0:50:48
0:51:02
0:51:27
0:51:43
0:53:10
0:53:36
0:56:41
0:57:32
0:58:24
1:00:41
1:03:54

178
240
234

95

70
157
117

78
176
115
206
122

KOUWENHOVEN
HEREDIA NUNEZ
VICENT MARIN
ARRIBAS ALEIXOS
CLIMENT RABASA
SILLA MORENO
RODENAS CORTES
PEREZ GOIG
QUINZA FONTANA
GIL MARTINEZ
VILA VILA

LUIS CUESTA

JA

TONO
DAVID
VICENTE
RAUL
JUAN JOSE
JAVIER
BERNARDO AGU
SERGIO
JOSE
RAFAEL
ANGEL

www.conchip.es

2,02
2,02
2,02
2,03
2,04
2,08
2,09
2,16
2,18
2,20
2,26
2,33

33 /60
17 /31
29 /55
34 /60
6/ 13
7 /13
18 /31
19 /31
30 /55
20 /31
21 /31
35 /60

MASTER 2 MASCULINO

MASTER 3 MASCULINO

MASTER 1 MASCULINO

MASTER 2 MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

MASTER 3 MASCULINO

MASTER 3 MASCULINO

MASTER 1 MASCULINO

MASTER 3 MASCULINO

MASTER 3 MASCULINO

MASTER 2 MASCULINO
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